PEERLESS®
STANDARD ALLOY S-
HOOKS
For lifting and rigging applications, this Peerless® Standard Alloy S-Hook is
a sturdy accessory that has a Working Load Limit of up to 23,500 lbs. This
S-hook is self-colored, and made in the USA.
WWW.KITO.CA | 1.888.322.KITO (5486)
All specifications, dimensions and drawings are available at www.kito.ca, or call our Customer Service staff for friendly and expert advice on models and options.
1RIGGING ACCESSORIES
PEERLESS®
STANDARD ALLOY S-
HOOKS
FINISH
Self-colored
STANDARDS
Meets or exceeds OSHA, Government,
NACM, and ASTM specs
HEAT TREATMENT
Welded, heat treated, proof tested, and
tumble finished
ORIGIN
Made in USA
APPLICATION
Overhead Lifting
MATERIAL
8620 or 4130 alloy steel
WWW.KITO.CA | 1.888.322.KITO (5486)
All specifications, dimensions and drawings are available at www.kito.ca, or call our Customer Service staff for friendly and expert advice on models and options.
2RIGGING ACCESSORIES
PEERLESS®
STANDARD ALLOY S-
HOOKS
DIAGRAM DRAWINGS
WWW.KITO.CA | 1.888.322.KITO (5486)
All specifications, dimensions and drawings are available at www.kito.ca, or call our Customer Service staff for friendly and expert advice on models and options.
3RIGGING ACCESSORIES
PEERLESS®
STANDARD ALLOY S-
HOOKS
PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS
Product Trade Size (in.) Dim A (in.) Dim B (in.) Dim C (in.) Dim D (in.) Lbs. Per Ea. Working Load Limit (Lbs.)
SHA0312 5/16 0.310 2.750 0.750 0.380 0.25 325
SHA0375 3/8 0.380 4.130 1.130 0.560 0.30 425
SHA0500 1/2 0.500 5.500 1.500 0.750 1.00 775
SHA0625 5/8 0.630 7.000 1.880 0.940 1.40 1225
SHA0750 3/4 0.750 8.250 2.250 1.130 2.30 1750
SHA0875 7/8 0.880 9.500 2.630 1.310 3.00 2400
SHA1000 1 1.000 11.000 3.000 1.500 5.500 3000
SHA1250 1-1/4 1.250 13.750 3.750 1.880 9.90 4900
SHA1500 1-1/2 1.500 16.500 4.500 2.250 16.60 7000
SHA1750 1-3/4 1.750 19.250 5.250 2.630 26.50 9600
SHA2000 2 2.000 22.000 6.000 3.000 39.00 12500
SHA2250 2-1/4 2.250 24.000 6.750 3.380 50.00 15750
SHA2500 2-1/2 2.500 27.500 7.500 3.750 70.00 19500
SHA2750 2-3/4 2.750 30.500 8.250 4.130 95.00 23500
WWW.KITO.CA | 1.888.322.KITO (5486)
All specifications, dimensions and drawings are available at www.kito.ca, or call our Customer Service staff for friendly and expert advice on models and options.
4RIGGING ACCESSORIES